HELD AT FRENCHFIELD PLAYINGFIELDS PENRITH ON 3RD AUGUST 2025

CUMBRIA OPEN UKRS FLIGHT SHOOT 2025

JUDGE IN CHARGE SHARON TIDESWELL GEORGE MCMILLAN CHRIS BATTERSBY
RANGEMASTER TONY BAKES

TOURNAMENT ORGANISER CHRIS BATTERSBY AYSGARTH EAMONTBRIDGE PENRITH CA102BH

TEL 0176877403 EMAIL aysgartharcher@gmail.com
WEATHER BREEZY WARM WITH SOME SUNSHINE

LADIES
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

GENTS
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

LADIES
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

GENTS
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH

KENYATTA FANNING
JESSICA BURCOW
ELEANOR ANDERSSOHN

MIKE WILLRICH
KEVIN GRAY
PAUL SMITH
SEAN MACIVER
DAVID BOYLE
JEFF STEVENS

CLASS A NE 50LBS

SHELLY HURST
CAITLIN LEVERETT
JULIA BURCOW
GRACE HELLIWELL
KENYATTA FANNING

KEVIN GRAY

JESSE PHILLIPS

PAUL SMITH

JAMES CLARK

SEAN MCIVER

JEFF STEVENS

MARTIN ANDERSSOHN

CLASS A UNLIMITED

LADIES
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

NAME
SHELLY HURST
JENNY LKEVERETT
GRACE HELLIWELL
JULIA BURCOW
KENYATTA FANNING

CLASS A TARGET RECURVE
CLASS A NE35LBS
NAME CLuB
GRACE HELLIWELL HARTHILL COA
SHELLY HURST BRONTE

HARTHILL COA
EAGLE BOWMEN
KENDAL BOWMEN

LOUTH AND DISTRICT
SOUTH BUCKS ARCHERS
CROWN ARCHERS

MBA

BOWBEARERS WRYESDALE

WEAR ARCHERS

BRONTE
RIVERSIDE
EAGLE BOWMEN
HARTHILL COA
HARTHILL COA

SOUTH BUCKS ARCHERS
MBA

CROWN ARCHERS
PERTH ARCHERY CLUB
MORCAMBE BAY

WEAR ARCHERS
KENDAL BOWMEN

CLUB
BRONTE
RIVERSIDE
HARTHILL COA
EAGLE BOWMEN
HARTHILL COA

YDS
326
315
268
231
169

381
355
352
343
279
249

353
346
317
313
265

425
404
404
399
376
287
261

YDS
353
346
322
319
262
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CLASS A UNLIMITED

GENTS
1ST MIKE WILLRICH LOUTH AND DISTRICT
2ND  KEVIN GRAY SOUTH BUCKS ARCHERS
3RD  JESSE PHILLIPS KENDAL BOWMEN
4TH  JAMES CLARK PERTH AC
5TH  SEAN MCIVER MORCAMBE BAY
6TH  JEFF STEVENS WEAR ARCHERS
CLASS C TARGET COMPOUND
CLASS C NE 45LBS
LADIES
1ST JESSICA BURCOW EAGLE BOWMEN
GENTS
1ST JESSE PHILLIPS MORCAMBE BAY
2ND  ANDY CARR EAGLE BOWMEN
3RD  MIKE WILLRICH LOUTH AND DISTRICT
CLASS D ENGLISH LONGBOW
CLASS D NE 35LBS
LADIES
1ST CAITLIN LEVERETT RIVERSIDE
2ND  ELEANOR ANDERSSOHN KENDAL BOWMEN
3RD  JESSICA BURCOW EAGLE BOWMEN
GENTS
1ST PAUL SMITH CROWN ARCHERS
CLASS D NE 50LBS
LADIES
1ST LAPIS ARMSBY RIVERSIDE
2ND  TRACEY LEVERETT RIVERSIDE
GENTS
1ST TONY BAKES ST MARYS
2ND  MARTIN ANDERSSOHN KENDAL BOWMEN
3RD  IAN NORWOOD RIVERSIDE
4TH  JESSE PHILLIPS MORCAMBE BAY
5TH DAVID LEVERETT RIVERSIDE
CLASS D UNLIMITED
LADIES NAME CLUB
1ST LAPIS ARMSBY RIVERSIDE
GENTS
1ST TONY BAKES ST MARYS
2ND  IAN NORWOOD RIVERSIDE

474
430
427
411
365
251

271

671
568
532

239
138
131

208

243
194

283
247
230
225
222

YDS
227

274
248
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CLASS G AMERICAN LONGBOW

CLASS G NE35LBS
LADIES
1ST ANN CONIFEY
2ND  JULIA BURCOW
3RD  JESSICA BURCOW

GENTS
1ST  JEFF STEVENS

CLASS G NES0LBS
LADIES
1ST ANN CONIFEY
2ND  TRACEY LEVERETT
3RD  LAPIS ARMSBY

GENTS

1ST MIKE WILLRICH
2ND  IAN NORWOOD
3RD  PAUL SPELZINI
4TH DAVID BOYLE

CLASS G UNLIMITED

LADIES
1ST ANN CONIFEY

GENTS
1ST PAUL SPELZINI
2ND  IAN NORWOOD

RIVERSIDE
EAGLE BOWMEN
EAGLE BOWMEN

WEAR ARCHERS

RIVERSIDE
RIVERSIDE
RIVERSIDE

LOUTH AND DISTRICT
RIVERSIDE

ABBEY BOWMEN
BOWBEARERS WYRESDALE

RIVERSIDE

ABBEY BOWMEN
RIVERSIDE

265
192
160

195

256
247
234

335
257
250
250

271

250
202
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