## **CUMBRIA OPEN UKRS FLIGHT SHOOT 2025**

HELD AT FRENCHFIELD PLAYINGFIELDS PENRITH ON 3RD AUGUST 2025 JUDGE IN CHARGE SHARON TIDESWELL GEORGE MCMILLAN CHRIS BATTERSBY RANGEMASTER TONY BAKES

TOURNAMENT ORGANISER CHRIS BATTERSBY AYSGARTH EAMONTBRIDGE PENRITH CA102BH TEL 0176877403 EMAIL aysgartharcher@gmail.com

WEATHER BREEZY WARM WITH SOME SUNSHINE

CLASS A TARGET RECURVE							
CLASS A NE35LBS							
LADIES	S NAME	CLUB	YDS	FT	IN		
1ST	GRACE HELLIWELL	HARTHILL COA	326	1	8		
2ND	SHELLY HURST	BRONTE	315	1	3		
3RD	KENYATTA FANNING	HARTHILL COA	268	0	2		
4TH	JESSICA BURCOW	EAGLE BOWMEN	231	2	7		
5TH	ELEANOR ANDERSSOHN	KENDAL BOWMEN	169	2	4		
GENTS							
1ST	MIKE WILLRICH	LOUTH AND DISTRICT	381	0	5		
2ND	KEVIN GRAY	SOUTH BUCKS ARCHERS	355	1	6		
3RD	PAUL SMITH	CROWN ARCHERS	352	0	8		
4TH	SEAN MACIVER	MBA	343	2	11		
5TH	DAVID BOYLE	BOWBEARERS WRYESDALE	279	0	7		
6TH	JEFF STEVENS	WEAR ARCHERS	249	2	0		
	CLASS A NE 50LBS						
LADIES	·						
1ST	SHELLY HURST	BRONTE	353	0	6		
2ND	CAITLIN LEVERETT	RIVERSIDE	346	1	7		
3RD	JULIA BURCOW	EAGLE BOWMEN	317	0	8		
4TH	GRACE HELLIWELL	HARTHILL COA	313	1	11		
5TH	KENYATTA FANNING	HARTHILL COA	265	1	7		
GENTS							
1ST	KEVIN GRAY	SOUTH BUCKS ARCHERS	425	0	10		
2ND	JESSE PHILLIPS	MBA	404	0	9		
3RD	PAUL SMITH	CROWN ARCHERS	404	0	0		
4TH	JAMES CLARK	PERTH ARCHERY CLUB	399	1	8		
5TH	SEAN MCIVER	MORCAMBE BAY	376	0	9		
6TH	JEFF STEVENS	WEAR ARCHERS	287	•	11		
7TH	MARTIN ANDERSSOHN		261	1	3		
CLASS A UNLIMITED							
LADIES		CLUB	YDS	FT	IN		
1ST	SHELLY HURST	BRONTE	353	0	8		
2ND	JENNY LKEVERETT	RIVERSIDE	346	1	7		
3RD	GRACE HELLIWELL	HARTHILL COA	322	0	4		
4TH	JULIA BURCOW	EAGLE BOWMEN	319	2	6		
5TH	KENYATTA FANNING	HARTHILL COA	262	0	2		

CLASS A UNLIMITED  GENTS							
1ST	MIKE WILLRICH	LOUTH AND DISTRICT	474	1	9		
2ND	KEVIN GRAY	SOUTH BUCKS ARCHERS	430	1	7		
3RD	JESSE PHILLIPS	KENDAL BOWMEN	427	0	11		
4TH	JAMES CLARK	PERTH AC	411	2	4		
5TH	SEAN MCIVER	MORCAMBE BAY	365	2	6		
6TH	JEFF STEVENS	WEAR ARCHERS	251	2	9		
	CLASS C TARGE	T COMPOUND					
LADIES							
1ST	JESSICA BURCOW	EAGLE BOWMEN	271	0	8		
GENTS	<u>i</u>						
1ST	JESSE PHILLIPS	MORCAMBE BAY	671	2	0		
2ND	ANDY CARR	EAGLE BOWMEN	568	2	2		
3RD	MIKE WILLRICH	LOUTH AND DISTRICT	532	1	2		
	CLASS	D ENGLISH LONGBOW					
	CLASS D NE 35LBS						
LADIES	5						
1ST	CAITLIN LEVERETT	RIVERSIDE	239	0	0		
2ND	ELEANOR ANDERSSOHN	KENDAL BOWMEN	138	1	7		
3RD	JESSICA BURCOW	EAGLE BOWMEN	131	1	11		
GENTS							
1ST	PAUL SMITH	CROWN ARCHERS	208	1	7		
	CLASS D NE 50LBS						
LADIES	=	DI (EDCIDE	2.42	•	_		
1ST	LAPIS ARMSBY	RIVERSIDE	243	0	5		
2ND	TRACEY LEVERETT	RIVERSIDE	194	1	1		
<u>GENTS</u>							
1ST	TONY BAKES	ST MARYS	283	2	8		
2ND	MARTIN ANDERSSOHN	KENDAL BOWMEN	247	2	8		
3RD	IAN NORWOOD	RIVERSIDE	230	0	0		
4TH	JESSE PHILLIPS	MORCAMBE BAY	225	0	4		
5TH	DAVID LEVERETT	RIVERSIDE	222	1	2		
CLASS D UNLIMITED							
LADIES	S NAME	CLUB	YDS	FT	IN		
1ST	LAPIS ARMSBY	RIVERSIDE	227	1	2		
GENTS							
1ST	TONY BAKES	ST MARYS	274	0	4		
2ND	IAN NORWOOD	RIVERSIDE	248	2	5		
		·	0	_	-		

## **CLASS G AMERICAN LONGBOW**

## CLASS G NE35LBS LADIES 1ST ANN CONIFEY RIVERSIDE 2ND JULIA BURCOW EAGLE BOWMEN

	<del>-</del>					
1ST	ANN CONIFEY	RIVERSIDE	265	0	6	
2ND	JULIA BURCOW	EAGLE BOWMEN	192	0	2	
3RD	JESSICA BURCOW	EAGLE BOWMEN	160	1	7	
<b>GENTS</b>	<u>S</u>					
1ST	JEFF STEVENS	WEAR ARCHERS	195	0	4	
CLASS G NE50LBS						
<b>LADIE</b>	<u>S</u>					
1ST	ANN CONIFEY	RIVERSIDE	256	0	11	
2ND	TRACEY LEVERETT	RIVERSIDE	247	1	9	
3RD	LAPIS ARMSBY	RIVERSIDE	234	2	11	
<b>GENTS</b>	<u>S</u>					
1ST	MIKE WILLRICH	LOUTH AND DISTRICT	335	1	1	
2ND	IAN NORWOOD	RIVERSIDE	257	2	6	
3RD	PAUL SPELZINI	ABBEY BOWMEN	250	2	3	
4TH	DAVID BOYLE	BOWBEARERS WYRESDALE	250	0	9	
CLASS G UNLIMITED						
<b>LADIE</b>	<u>S</u>					
1ST	ANN CONIFEY	RIVERSIDE	271	2	8	
<b>GENTS</b>	<u>S</u>					
1ST	PAUL SPELZINI	ABBEY BOWMEN	250	2	10	

RIVERSIDE

2ND IAN NORWOOD

202 0 11

